
S.no Area Covered Morning Time Afternoon Time

1 Purvanchal Silver City 06:50 15:06

2 Sec-Phi-2 Unitech Cascades 06:56 15:10

3 Eldeco Green Meadows Back Gate 06:58 15:18

4 Eldeco Green Meadows Main Gate 07:02 15:20

5 Eldeco Green Residency 07:06 15:22

6 Jaypee Green Kaveri Gate 07:09 15:00

7 Jaypee Green Sports Complex Gate 07:10 15:00

8
Mandir on expressway Near Pari 
Chowk

07:19 15:10

School Reporting 07:45 14:30

S.no Area Covered Morning Time Afternoon Time

1 Apeejay Inst of Tech Surajpur Road 06:40 15:22

2 Gamma - 1 Officer Colony 06:41 15:24

3
Gamma-1 Chuhan Hospital 
/Dolphin Kids(Afternoon)

06:42 15:25

4 Delta -3 Sai Mandir 06:47 15:28

5
Zeta -1 Near Ace Platinum Pt 
tower,Sakipur Rd T pt

06:50 15:31

6 Zeta -1 Steller MI legacy 06:54 15:37
7 Zeta-1 Poorvanchal Height 06:56 15:33

8
ATS DOLCE Sector - Zeta -01 
Greater Noida 

07:00 15:35

9 Zeta -1 Amarpali Grand Appt 07:03 15:42

LVIS Route no M/A-16 Mob: 8800199645
Noida Sec 150, Gr Noida - Jaypee Green ,Phi - I,II 

LVIS Route no M/A-39       Mob: 8800199646
Greater Noida



10
Zeta -1 Assotech Greenfield Appt/ 
Roundel Near Darbari Lal World 
School (Afternoon)

07:05 15:40

11 Golf Course Water Tank 07:12 15:12
12 Opp Alpha-1 Commericial Belt 07:15 15:07
13 Beta-1 Only Droing 15:05

School Reporting 07:45 14:30

S.no Area Covered Morning Time Afternoon Time
1 NRI Omax Omega-II 06:55 15:03
2 NRI Complex Omega-II 06:57 15:05
3 Black Gold Appts Omega-I 06:58 15:07
4 Prasavnath Omega-I 07:02 15:10
5 Sec-Phi IV Vrinda City 07:10 15:14
6 ATS Paradiso Chi-IV G No-1 07:11 15:16
7 ATS Paradiso Chi-IV G No-2 07:12 15:18

8 PRUVANCHAL ROYAL CITY , CHI V 07:18 15:25

School Reporting 07:45 14:30

S.no Area Covered Morning Time Afternoon Time
1 Omaxe Palm Greens Sec-Mu 06:50 15:30
2 Eldeco Mystic Appt Omicorm-I 06:55 15:25
3 Sigma-I 07:00 15:20
4 Parsvanath Platinum Sec-Tau 07:04 15:15

5
Parsvanath Panroma Sec-Tau gate 
No-1 (DropinG Narmada gate 
Japeegreen) & #(Satluj Gate)

07:07 15:12

6
Sec-Phi-III D block park/ Droping 
Near KV school

07:12 15:06

7
Sec-Phi-II Jalvayu Vhr/Droping opp 
Jalvayu Vihar

07:13 15:04

8 Chi-I AWHO gate No-1 07:15 15:00
School Reporting 07:45 14:30

LVIS Route no M/A-59   Mob: 8800199652
Gr. Noida- Sec-Mu,Omricron-I,Sigma IV,I Tau,Phi-II,III,Chi-I

LVIS Route no M/A-51    Mob: 8800199648
Gr Noida Sec-Chi-I,IV & Phi IV,Omeha-I,II
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